KCSR-AM/KBPY-FM
Chadrad Communications, Inc.
226 Bordeaux St.

Chadron, NE 69337

Deb Fischer for US Senate

Advertiser ID: 618

Amount Paid

618-00004-0000

5/14/2024 1

Official Invoice

Date Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

618-00004-0000 O 5/14/2024 1
Media Financial Services For: Deb Fischer for US Senate
invoices@mediafinancial.com Purchase Order Number:
1655 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. Est. Number:
9th F1, Suite 903 Co-Op:
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 L
Description: KCSR
Salesperson: House, Political
Date Day | Length Qty Rate Total
Copy: Fischer Border
4/2/2024| Tue :30|KCSR-AM 06:20:30 AM 08:27:00 AM 09:45:30 AM 03:23:30 PM 04:20:00 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
04:48:30 PM
4/3/2024 | Wed :30|KCSR-AM 06:44:20 AM 07:23:15 AM 08:41:25 AM 03:48:38 PM 04:46:55 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
05:43:04 PM
4/4/2024| Thu :30|KCSR-AM 06:43:25 AM 07:52:24 AM 09:10:02 AM 03:20:20 PM 04:46:12 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:38:40 PM
4/5/2024 Fri :30| KCSR-AM 06:21:31 AM 07:33:31 AM 08:48:38 AM 03:23:35 PM 05:33:30 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
07:21:40 PM
4/6/2024| Sat :30|KCSR-AM 07:19:56 AM 08:31:03 AM 11:13:25 AM 01:32:30 PM 03:20:12 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
04:20:35 PM
4/7/2024| Sun :30| KCSR-AM 07:17:53 AM 09:36:48 AM 10:33:33 AM 11:35:04 AM 05:38:08 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:35:39 PM
4/8/2024 | Mon :30|KCSR-AM 06:35:07 AM 07:48:07 AM 09:24:42 AM 03:34:38 PM 04:42:33 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
05:34:29 PM
4/9/2024| Tue :30|KCSR-AM 06:23:50 AM 07:23:36 AM 08:16:01 AM 03:20:58 PM 04:35:45 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
05:42:37 PM
4/10/2024 | Wed :30|KCSR-AM 06:33:30 AM  07:49:10 AM 09:56:00 AM 04:48:30 PM 05:40:00 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:22:30 PM
4/11/2024 | Thu :30|KCSR-AM 06:42:18 AM 07:23:00 AM 08:34:58 AM 03:48:47 PM 05:24:20 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:38:14 PM
4/12/2024 Fri :30| KCSR-AM 06:33:34 AM 07:47:05 AM 09:33:15 AM 03:20:00 PM 03:47:41 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
04:27:25 PM
4/13/2024 | Sat :30|KCSR-AM 06:33:39 AM  08:45:05 AM 12:32:58 PM 02:31:24 PM 03:34:00 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
05:29:06 PM
4/14/2024 | Sun :30|KCSR-AM 07:19:24 AM 09:52:00 AM  11:05:36 AM 01:19:16 PM 03:32:59 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
05:19:57 PM
4/15/2024 | Mon :30|KCSR-AM 06:20:10 AM 07:53:42 AM 09:55:50 AM 03:37:08 PM 04:30:15 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:39:44 PM
4/16/2024 | Tue :30|KCSR-AM 06:33:40 AM 07:33:52 AM 09:25:19 AM 03:19:17 PM 04:29:21 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:26:34 PM
4/17/2024 | Wed :30| KCSR-AM 06:36:23 AM 08:16:01 AM 09:57:38 AM 03:36:42 PM 04:50:05 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
05:42:07 PM
4/18/2024 | Thu :30|KCSR-AM 06:22:53 AM 07:24:00 AM 08:47:25 AM 03:35:35 PM 04:39:39 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:38:09 PM
4/19/2024 Fri :30| KCSR-AM 06:45:14 AM 07:46:57 AM 09:10:39 AM 03:19:19 PM 04:36:23 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
05:41:27 PM
4/20/2024 | Sat :30|KCSR-AM 06:23:57 AM 08:39:43 AM 11:45:03 AM 01:34:34 PM 03:20:08 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
04:22:20 PM
4/21/2024 | Sun :30|KCSR-AM 07:18:09 AM 09:34:50 AM 10:37:52 AM 11:36:48 AM 05:18:26 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
05:43:47 PM
4/22/2024 | Mon :30|KCSR-AM 06:20:05 AM 07:47:44 AM 09:50:38 AM 03:19:31 PM 04:26:21 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
05:40:05 PM
Copy: Fischer CHI
4/23/2024 | Tue :30| KCSR-AM 06:33:38 AM 07:34:18 AM 08:47:08 AM 03:48:52 PM 04:51:55 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
05:44:20 PM
4/24/2024 | Wed :30|KCSR-AM 06:43:23 AM  08:31:15 AM 09:57:45 AM 03:35:12 PM 04:26:31 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
05:45:03 PM
4/25/2024 | Thu :30|KCSR-AM 06:35:02 AM 07:33:29 AM 08:44:21 AM 04:32:00 PM 05:21:51 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:21:35 PM
4/26/2024 |  Fri :30|KCSR-AM 06:44:53 AM 08:33:37 AM 09:54:10 AM 03:18:39 PM 05:43:14 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:35:48 PM
INVOICE Continued On Next Page...




KCSR-AM/KBPY-FM
Chadrad Communications, Inc.
226 Bordeaux St.

Chadron, NE 69337

Deb Fischer for US Senate
Advertiser ID: 618

Amount Paid

618-00004-0000 5/14/2024 2
Official Invoice Date Page
DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT
618-00004-0000 O 5/14/2024 2
Media Financial Services For: Deb Fischer for US Senate
invoices@mediafinancial.com Purchase Order Number:
1655 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. Est. Number:
9th Fl, Suite 903 Co-Op:
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 L
Description: KCSR
Salesperson: House, Political
Date Day | Length Qty Rate Total
Copy: Fischer CHI  Cont...
4/27/2024 | Sat :30|KCSR-AM 07:25:01 AM 09:17:04 AM  11:58:54 AM 01:22:16 PM 03:36:01 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
05:44:17 PM
4/28/2024 | Sun :30|KCSR-AM 07:29:32 AM  09:59:53 AM 10:41:50 AM  12:40:52 PM 01:35:34 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:36:12 PM
4/29/2024 | Mon :30|KCSR-AM 06:22:00 AM 07:20:27 AM 09:56:28 AM 03:34:29 PM 04:43:28 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:36:49 PM
4/30/2024 | Tue :30|KCSR-AM 06:42:13 AM 07:52:44 AM 08:38:52 AM 03:19:34 PM 03:46:51 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
04:13:27 PM
5/1/2024 | Wed :30|KCSR-AM 06:34:00 AM 07:34:07 AM 09:29:00 AM 03:45:53 PM 04:14:10 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:38:00 PM
5/2/2024 | Thu :30| KCSR-AM 06:22:21 AM 08:27:04 AM 09:55:57 AM 03:34:34 PM 05:23:30 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:37:51 PM
5/3/2024 | Fri :30|KCSR-AM 06:41:44 AM 07:33:45 AM 08:39:12 AM 03:36:58 PM 04:12:56 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:41:50 PM
5/4/2024 | Sat :30|KCSR-AM 06:22:09 AM 09:32:59 AM  10:12:54 AM 11:58:54 AM 01:33:07 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:20:02 PM
5/5/2024 | Sun :30|KCSR-AM 07:29:03 AM 09:51:30 AM 11:01:54 AM 01:58:04 PM 04:22:57 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:35:22 PM
5/6/2024 | Mon :30|KCSR-AM 06:42:37 AM 07:33:40 AM 09:56:45 AM 03:19:27 PM 05:23:34 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:37:56 PM
5/7/12024 | Tue :30|KCSR-AM 06:33:04 AM 07:52:24 AM 08:44:01 AM 03:33:20 PM 04:53:24 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
05:21:06 PM
5/8/2024 | Wed :30|KCSR-AM 07:34:47 AM 08:16:07 AM 09:24:26 AM 03:51:01 PM 04:35:39 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
05:27:31 PM
5/9/2024 | Thu :30|KCSR-AM 06:35:17 AM 07:52:29 AM 08:38:59 AM 03:48:59 PM 04:42:29 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:21:32 PM
5/10/2024 |  Fri :30|KCSR-AM 07:34:15 AM 08:16:37 AM 08:50:24 AM 03:35:36 PM 04:44:38 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
05:47:22 PM
5/11/2024 | Sat :30|KCSR-AM 07:35:41 AM 09:34:17 AM  11:19:36 AM 03:20:05 PM 04:36:07 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
05:33:05 PM
5/12/2024 | Sun :30|KCSR-AM 06:59:20 AM 07:28:30 AM  10:35:33 AM  11:37:07 AM 05:17:38 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:22:14 PM
5/13/2024 | Mon :30|KCSR-AM 08:13:23 AM 08:38:22 AM 09:51:25 AM 04:28:10 PM 05:34:35 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:22:22 PM
5/14/2024 | Tue :30|KCSR-AM 07:53:09 AM 08:32:20 AM 09:29:52 AM 04:30:57 PM 04:51:57 PM 6 $9.00 $54.00
06:34:31 PM
5/14/2024 Agency Discount ($348.30)
Quantity 258 Total $2,322.00
AGENCY DISCOUNT ($348.30)
Total Due $1,973.70
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